
TO: Corporate HQ 

FROM: Brett Church 

RE: Hazardous Material Spill Protocol 

DATE:  4/28/2023 

Health, Safety, and Environment is always our number one priority.  Safeguarding the health 
and safety of our people and customers is our responsibility and essential to the success of 
the business.  In the event of a hazardous material workplace spill, please notify your 
manager and the administrative support services team before cleaning.  Do not self-perform 
before reviewing the chemical and associated potential hazards.  There could possibly be 
specific PPE required and possible disposal requirements.   

The Corporate Safety Team has an Environmental Manual that can be downloaded from 
MyCompass Website electronically.  They will continue to monitor and improve upon the 
manual as required.  It is the responsibility of local management to implement and enforce 
the programs contained in this manual.   

Please review the next two pages for a complete list for administrative support services.  



7.1 Key Contacts 

Need For Contact Who To Contact Where To Contact 
For issues or questions that cannot be 
resolved after contacting the 
appropriate personnel listed below. 

Brett Church, 
Vice President, Safety 
Charlotte, NC 

Telephone: (704) 328-7377 
Fax: (980) 235-6177 
E-Mail: brett.church@compass-usa.com

DOT/FMCSA Transportation and Driver 
Safety & Compliance Programs, Fleet 
Regulatory Guidance for Corporate and 
All Transportation Sectors 

Lennie Glass 
Director Corporate Fleet Safety & 
Compliance Columbus, OH 

Telephone: (216) 551-1925 
E-Mail: lennie.glass@compass-usa.com

Workplace Safety Concerns for 
Restaurant Associates and Culinart 

Ron Ehrhardt 
VP, Safety - Strategic Risks and Growth 
Avenel, NJ 

Telephone: (732) 527-1105 
E-mail: ron.ehrhardt@compass-usa.com

Workplace Safety Concerns for Unidine Kristy Lagger 
Director of Safety, Healthcare 
Oswego, IL 

Telephone: (630) 864-7955 
E-Mail: kristy.lagger@compass-usa.com

Workplace Safety Concerns for 
Morrison Healthcare 

George “Skip” Ray, 
Corporate Safety Manager 
Pryor, OK 

Telephone: (918) 530-0276 
E-Mail: george.ray@compass-usa.com

Workplace Safety Concerns for 
Touchpoint and Morrison Living 

Tanya Cernok 
Corporate Safety Manager 
Allentown, PA 

Telephone: (610) 349-0670 
E-Mail: tanya.cernok@compass-usa.com

Workplace Safety for Eurest Services Katie Segura 
Corporate Safety Manager 
Crosby, TX 

Telephone: (832) 418-4620 
E-Mail: katie.segura@compass-usa.com

Workplace Safety for Eurest Ruben Monroe 
Director of Safety, B&I 
Houston, TX 

Telephone: (832) 423-4662 
E-mail: ruben.monroe@compass-usa.com

Workplace Safety Concerns for Flik 
Hospitality Group and Wolfgang Puck 
Catering 

Jim Robinson 
Corporate Safety Manager 
Lakeland, FL 

Telephone: (863) 210-5727 
E-mail: jim.robinson@compass-usa.com

Workplace Safety Concerns for Bon 
Appetit 

Graham Houle 
Quality Assurance Food Safety Manager 
Denver, CO 

Telephone: (206) 573-1539  
E-Mail: graham.houle@compass-usa.com

Workplace Safety Concerns for SSC Kurt Jenkins 
Director of Safety, Education 
Frisco, TX 

Telephone: (214) 551-8428 
E-Mail: kurt.jenkins@compass-usa.com

Workplace Safety Concerns for 
Chartwells K-12 

Amanda King 
Corporate Safety Manager 
St Augustine, FL 

Telephone: (281) 636-9728 
E-Mail: amanda.king@compass-usa.com

Workplace Safety Concerns for SSC at 
Texas A&M 

John Alaniz 
Corporate Safety Manager 
College Station, TX 

Telephone: (979) 575-3879 
E-Mail: john.alaniz@compass-usa.com

Workplace Safety Concerns for 
Chartwells Higher Ed 

Wes Babcock 
Quality Assurance Food Safety Manager 
Corinth, TX 

Telephone: (940) 648-2641 
E-Mail: Wesley.babcock@compass-usa.com
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Need For Contact Who To Contact Where To Contact 
Workplace Safety Concerns for 
Canteen 

Carl Foden 
Director of Safety, Canteen 
Santa Ana, CA 

Telephone: (909) 248-1321 
E-mail: carl.foden@compass-usa.com

Workplace Safety Concerns for 
Laundries, and Canteen 

Jason Colson 
Corporate Safety Manager 
Memphis, TN 

Telephone: (704) 668-6696 
E-Mail: jason.colson@compass-usa.com

Workplace Safety Concerns for Crothall 
EVS/PT/HTS/FM 

Brian Sullivan 
Director of Safety, Crothall 
Pittsburgh, PA 

Telephone: (412) 496-5980 
E-Mail: brian.sullivan4@compass-usa.com

Workplace Safety Concerns for Crothall 
EVS/PT 

Terry White 
Corporate Safety Manager 
Rio Rico, AZ 

Telephone: (520) 833-0590 
E-Mail: terry.white@compass-usa.com
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